
               
 

 
 

 

   

  
 

 
 

 

   

   

   

Williams & Associates 
205-833-6666 
Wareps.com 

Contacts: 
Keith Kennedy – keith@wareps.com 
Matt Tabarrok – matt@wareps.com 
Brian Campbell – brian@wareps.com 

 

Drew DeHaan – drew@wareps.com 
Austin Baker – austin@wareps.com 
Ron Varner – ron@wareps.com 
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